
REGION FIRST LAST SCHOOL EMAIL
Region 1 Jason Richards Muleshoe jrichards@muleshoeisd.net
Region 2 Russell Lucas Sweetwater russell.lucas@sweetwaterisd.net
Region 3 Seth Stinton Melissa sstinton@melissaisd.org
Region 4 Jaime Boswell Andrews jaboswell@andrews.esc18.net
Region 5 Virginia Flores Cy-Fair virginia.flores@cfisd.net
Region 6 Don Drake Ennis don.drake@ennis.k12.tx.us
Region 7 Rob Davies Harlingen robert.davies@hcisd.org
Region 8 Stan Laing Northside stanley.laing@nisd.net

REGION FIRST LAST SCHOOL EMAIL
Region 1 Isaac Wimberley Lubbock Cooper HS iwimberley@lcisd.net
Region 2 Billy Abbe Abilene HS billy.abbe@abileneisd.org
Region 3 Mike Harrison Allen HS robert.harrison@allenisd.org
Region 4 Steven Ortiz Midland Legacy HS steven.ortiz@midlandisd.net
Region 5 Aimee Williams Fort Bend ISD aimee.williams@fortbendisd.com
Region 6 Greg Goerig Midlothian ISD greg.goerig@misd.gs
Region 7 Benjamin Garcia Harlingen HS benjamin.garcia@hcisd.org
Region 8 Chad Hennessey Georgetown HS hennesseyc@georgetownisd.org
AT-LARGE Alexandra Furey Dell Children's alexandra.furey@ascension.org

REGION FIRST LAST SCHOOL EMAIL
Region 1
Region 2 Casey Pacheco Abilene Wylie cpacheco@wyliebulldogs.org
Region 3 Eric Vogan Texas High eric.vogan@txkisd.net
Region 4 Michael Waldmann Andrews mwaldmann@andrews.esc18.net
Region 5 Robert Kelly Pasadena rkelly@pasadenaisd.org
Region 6 Daniel Gonzalez Longview dgonzalez@lisd.org
Region 7 Hector Castaneda Jr. Harlingen South hector.castaneda@hcisd.org
Region 8 Kari Brothers Northside kari.brothers@nisd.net

REGION FIRST LAST SCHOOL EMAIL
Region 1 Thomas Brockman Idalou tbrockman@idalouisd.net
Region 2 Allen McGee Graham allen.mcgee@grahamisd.com
Region 3 Josh Wheeler Muenster josh.wheeler@muensterisd.org
Region 4 Juan Orozco Coronado jmorozco@episd.org
Region 5 Corey Cephus Cy-Ranch corey.cephus@cfisd.net
Region 6 Matthew Anderson Franklin manderson@franklinisd.net
Region 7 Adrian Alaniz Sinton aalaniz@sintonisd.net
Region 8 Tom Alfieri Churchill H S talfie@neisd.net
AT-LARGE

REGION FIRST LAST SCHOOL EMAIL
Region 1 Jason Pillion Amarillo jason.pillion@amaisd.org
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Region 2 C.J. Villegas Brady ISD cjvillegas@bradyisd.org
Region 3 Ty Tabor Krum eric.tabor@krumisd.net
Region 4 Jason Archibald Wink jarchibald@wlisd.net
Region 5 Danny Russell Friendswood drussell1@fisdk12.net 
Region 6 Jake Russ Franklin jruss@franklinisd.net
Region 7 Sean Armstrong G. Portland sarmstrong@g-pisd.org
Region 8 Andrew Brewer Alamo Heights abrewer@ahisd.net
AT-LARGE Samuel Benitez North Shore sbenitez@galenaparkisd.com

REGION FIRST LAST SCHOOL EMAIL
Region 1 Tyler Helms Idalou thelms@idalouisd.net
Region 2 Kenni Patton Electra kenni.patton@electraisd.net
Region 3 Donna McCullough Sachse djmccull@garlandisd.net
Region 4 Steve Lee Pebble Hills slee@sisd.net
Region 5 Christina Jamerson Dulles christina.jamerson@fortbendisd.com
Region 6 Marcus Willis LaVega marcus.willis@lavegaisd.org
Region 7 Ashley Moncivaiz Harlingen ashley.moncivaiz@hcisd.org
Region 8 Christina Camacho Judson acamacho@judsonisd.org
AT-LARGE Brooke Brittain Mansfield brookebrittain@misdmail.org

REGION FIRST LAST SCHOOL EMAIL
Region 1 Jay McCook Canadian jay.mccook@canadianisd.net
Region 2 Glenn Griffin Holliday glenn.griffin@hollidayisd.net
Region 3 Logan Kelly Lovejoy Logan_kelly@lovejoyisd.net
Region 4 Alonzo Samaniego Presidio asamaniego@presidio-isd.net
Region 5 Kenneth Decuir Paetow kennethrdecuir@katyisd.org
Region 6 Josh Sypert Eustace jsypert@eustaceisd.net
Region 7 Efrain Ambriz Harlingen efrain.ambriz@hcisd.org
Region 8 Kelly Thompson Leander Rouse kelly.thompson@leanderisd.org
AT-LARGE

REGION FIRST LAST SCHOOL EMAIL
Region 1 Ray Baca Canyon raymond.baca@canyonisd.net
Region 2 Loy Triana Burkburnet loy.triana@burkburnettisd.org
Region 3 Susan Bailey Highland Park baileys@hpisd.org
Region 4 Corina Marrufo Del Valle cmarrufo4@yisd.net
Region 5 Jim Darcey Katy jimpat33@yahoo.com
Region 6 Edward DeLaCruz Waxahachie madmrunner@sbcglobal.net
Region 7 Joey Rendon Santa Gertrudis A. jrendon@sgisd.net
Region 8 Rachel Freeman SA Reagan rfreem@neisd.net
AT-LARGE Karmen Sanders Taylor ksanders@taylorisd.org

REGION FIRST LAST SCHOOL EMAIL
6 Man Josh Stanaland Jayton josh.stanaland@jaytonjaybirds.com
Region 1 Jason Richards Muleshoe jrichards@muleshoeisd.net
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Region 2 Sterling Doty Stephenville sterling.doty@sville.us
Region 3 Joe Castillo Little Elm jcastillo@leisd.ws
Region 4 Ruben Rodriguez Eastlake rrodri75@sisd.net
Region 5 Rick Lafavers Ridge Point coachlafavers@gmail.com
Region 6 Clint Fuller Kilgore cfuller@kisd.org
Region 7 Brent Davis G. Portland bdavis@g-pisd.org
Region 8 Alan Haire Jarrell alan.haire@jarrellisd.org
AT-LARGE

REGION FIRST LAST SCHOOL EMAIL
Region 1 Justin Wilburn Lubb. Cooper jwilburn@lcisd.net
Region 2 Jason Hodges Stephenville jason.hodges@sville.us
Region 3 Charlie Means Denison cmeans@denisonisd.net
Region 4 Paul Bustamante Pebble Hills pbusta@sisd.net
Region 5 Mike Martin Memorial michael.martin@springbranchisd.com
Region 6 Brant Bennett Midlo. Heritage brant.bennett@misd.gs
Region 7 Celso Gonzales McAllen Mem.
Region 8 Glenn Phair New Braunfels gphair@nbisd.org
AT-LARGE Paige Martin Southlake paige_martin22@yahoo.com

REGION FIRST LAST SCHOOL EMAIL
Region 1
Region 2 Chris Sims Abilene Cooper samuel.sims@abileneisd.org
Region 3 Kerry Gabel FM Marcus kggolf73@yahoo.com
Region 4 Shawn Trousdale Yselta Eastwood strousdale@yisd.net
Region 5 Angela Chancellor Kingwood Park achance@humbleisd.net
Region 6 Joel Davenport Ennis joel.davenport@ennis.k12.tx.us
Region 7 Jennifer Ruiz McAllen aileen.ruiz102@gmail.com
Region 8 Patrick Pruitt Westlake ppruitt@eanesisd.net
AT-LARGE Brent McCuiston Alamo Heights brent.mccuiston@gmail.com

REGION FIRST LAST SCHOOL EMAIL
Region 1 Hugo Aguillon West Plains heaguillon1@gmail.com
Region 2 Justin Rhodes Stephenville justin.rhodes@sville.us
Region 3 Pablo Regalado Kemp elcompareggie100@gmail.com
Region 4
Region 5 Ben Powell Bellville bpowell.bu@gmail.com
Region 6
Region 7 Julian Robles Harlingen South julian.robles@hcisd.org
Region 8 David Rogers SA Lee droger@neisd.net
AT-LARGE Jason Meekins Katy Jordan jmeekins9@hotmail.com

REGION FIRST LAST SCHOOL EMAIL
Region 1 Coronado
Region 2 Carl Wiersema WF Rider cwiersema@wfisd.net
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Region 3 Kelly Thompson Allen kelly.thompson@allenisd.org
Region 4
Region 5 Evelyn Torres Ridge Point evelyn.torres@fortbendisd.com
Region 6 Gerald Slovacek Midlo. Heritage gerald.slovacek@midlothianisd.org
Region 7
Region 8 Bailee Perrine Dripping Springs bailee.perrine@dsisdtx.us
AT-LARGE Aaron Mcgough Highland Park mcgouga@hpisd.org

REGION FIRST LAST SCHOOL EMAIL
Region 1 Styler Haddock Canyon styler.haddock@canyonisd.net
Region 2 Cynthia Herrera Breckenridge cyndih09@yahoo.com
Region 3 Kathy Schoettle Allen katherine.schoettle@allenisd.org
Region 4 Lindsie Swarb Monahans lswarb@mwpisd.esc18.net
Region 5 Katie Roberts Brenham katiebush10@hotmail.com
Region 6 Sam Weeks Troup srweeks6@gmail.com
Region 7 Audra Troutman Sinton atroutman@sintonisd.net 
Region 8 Jennifer Fox Alamo Heights jfox@ahisd.net
AT-LARGE

REGION FIRST LAST SCHOOL EMAIL
Region 1 Darby Norman Canyon Randle darby.norman@canyonisd.net
Region 2 Carrie Castleberry Vernon carrie.castleberry@visdtx.org
Region 3 Sylvia Sims Frisco Heritage simssy@friscoisd.org
Region 4
Region 5 Daniel Marshall A&M Consol. dmarshall@csisd.org
Region 6
Region 7 Eddie Marquez Roma Emarquez@romaisd.com  
Region 8 Andrew Duong Comal Canyon andrew.duong@comalisd.org
AT-LARGE David DeLeon Canyon david.deleon@canyonisd.net

REGION FIRST LAST SCHOOL EMAIL
Region 1 Jon Murphy Stratford jon.murphy@stratfordisd.net
Region 2 Andy Howard Goldthwaite a.howard@goldisd.net
Region 3 Janson Head Denton Ryan jhead@dentonisd.org
Region 4 Brien Burchett Greenwood coachburchett@gmail.com
Region 5 Jason Haddock Clements jason.a.haddock1@gmail.com
Region 6 Josh Rankin Longview jrankin@lisd.org
Region 7 Bob Bechtold McAllen bechtold01@yahoo.com
Region 8 Daryl Jones Taylor d.jones1831@gmail.com
AT-LARGE

REGION FIRST LAST SCHOOL EMAIL
Region 1 Crista Jones Monterey crista.jones@lubbockisd.org
Region 2 Jeremiah Butchee Stephenville jeremiah.butchee@sville.us
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Region 3 Ashley Broom Sunnyvale ashley.broom@sunnyvaleisd.com
Region 4 Robert Ontiveroz Monahans rontiveroz85@yahoo.com
Region 5 David Pollack Seven Lakes davidpollack@katyisd.org
Region 6 Jordan Johnson Midway jordanjohnson4913@gmail.com
Region 7 Stacy Zamzow Goliad jzamzow@goliadisd.org
Region 8 Jen McHugh Reagan jmchug@neisd.net

REGION FIRST LAST SCHOOL EMAIL
Region 1 Kelly Lozada Monterey kelly.lozada@lubbockisd.org
Region 2 Shay Douglas Stephenville shay.douglas@sville.us
Region 3 Jennifer Chandler Northwest jennifer.chandler@nisdtx.org
Region 4 Heather Archibald Wink harchibald@wlisd.net
Region 5 Jenny Adcock Stratford jennifergrace13@msn.com
Region 6 Arden Johnson Troup arjohnson@troupisd.org
Region 7 Ariana Bermea-MendozaAlexander abermea@uisd.net
Region 8 Rachel Torvik SA Reagan rtorvi@neisd.net
AT-LARGE Kayla Allen Vista Ridge kayla.allen0712@gmail.com

REGION FIRST LAST SCHOOL EMAIL
Region 1 Dalton Clear Canyon dalton.clear@canyonisd.net
Region 2 open open open
Region 3 Kyle Stevens Anna kyle.stevens@annaisd.org
Region 4 Oscar Norez Montwood onorez@sisd.net
Region 5 Vinnie Lowe Katy vincentflowe@katyisd.org
Region 6 Collin Stroner Midlothian Heritage collin.stroner@misd.gs
Region 7 Donald "Ed" Arvin C.C. Veterans Mem. dearvin@ccisd.us
Region 8 David Burdick Vista Ridge david.burdick@leanderisd.org

REGION FIRST LAST SCHOOL EMAIL
Region 1 Tyler Frausto Canyon tyler.frausto@canyonisd.net
Region 2 open open open
Region 3 Tiffany Mangini Flower Mound manginit@lisd.net
Region 4 Steven Scott EP Franklin sjscott@episd.org
Region 5 Nicholas Johnson Cypress Woods nicholas.johnson@cfisd.net
Region 6 open open open
Region 7 Ronald Pratt Rio Grande City rpratt001@rgccisd.org
Region 8 Garvin Smith San Marcos garvin.smith@smcisd.net
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